
Wrens Timetable 2021/22 Terms 2, 4 and 6 

Y1/2 
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1:15 

 
1:15-2:15pm 

2:15 – 3-pm 

Monday 
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PSHE Science 

Tuesday 
   

EMA/Hea
r Readers 

 
 
Book Talk 

English  Phonics Maths 

Compu
ting 

 
EYFS CP 

Geography 

Wednesday 

   
 

EMA/Hea
r Readers 

 
 
Book Talk 

English    Phonics   Maths 

 
Year 1 Forest School 

 
Year 2 Interventions based on 

weekly assessments 
    

Thursday 
EMA/Hea
r Readers 

Handwriti
ng 

English  Phonics Maths 

 
 

RE 

 

 

 Music 

Friday PE Phonics 
Maths 
Skills 

Art/D and T Swimming 

 

 



Wrens Timetable 2021/22 Terms 2, 4 and 6 

EYFS 
8.30- 
8.45 

8.45-9.15 
9.15-
9.30 

9.30-10.30 

10.
30- 
10.
45 

10.45-11.45 
12.00
-1.00 

1.00-
1:15 

 
1:15-2:15pm 

2:15 – 3-pm 

Monday 
EMA/Hea
r Readers 

Phonics 
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PSHE Science 

Tuesday 
   

EMA/Hea
r Readers 

 
 
Phonics 

English /CP Maths/CP 

Compu
ting 

 
EYFS CP 

Geography 

Wednesday 

   
 

EMA/Hea
r Readers 

 
 
Phonics 

English/CP  
   

Maths/CP 

 
 

Forest School 
 

 

Thursday 
EMA/Hea
r Readers 

Phonics English/CP Maths/CP 

 
 

RE 

 

 

 Music 

Friday PE Phonics Maths  Art/D and T Swimming 

 


