Y1/2	8.30- 8.45	8.45-9.15	9.15- 9.30	9.30-	9.30-10.30		:15pm	2:15 – 3-pm					
Monday	EMA/Hea r Readers	Handwriti ng		Eng	ilish		Phonics	Maths			PSHE	Science	
Tuesday	EMA/Hea r Readers	Book Talk		Eng	ilish		Phonics	Maths			Compu ting EYFS CP	Geo	Geography
Wednesday	EMA/Hea r Readers	Book Talk	WORSHIP	English		BREAK	Phonics	Maths	LUNCHTIME	Individual Reading	Year 1 Forest School Year 2 Interventions based on weekly assessments		
Thursday	EMA/Hea r Readers	Handwriti ng		English			Phonics	Maths			ı	RE	Music
Friday	PE			Phonics	Maths Skills		Art/D and T				Swimming		g

EYFS	8.30- 8.45	8.45-9.15	9.15- 9.30	9.30-	10.30	10. 30- 10. 45	10.45-11.45	12.00 -1.00	1.00- 1:15	1:15-2:15pm		2:15 – 3-pm
Monday	EMA/Hea r Readers	Phonics		Englis	sh/CP		Maths/CP			PSHE	Science	
Tuesday	EMA/Hea r Readers	Phonics		Englis	h /CP	-	Maths/CP			Compu ting EYFS CP	Geography	
Wednesday	EMA/Hea r Readers	Phonics	WORSHIP	English/CP		BREAK	Maths/CP	LUNCHTIME	Individual Reading	Forest School		
Thursday	EMA/Hea r Readers	Phonics		English/CP			Maths/CP			I	RE	Music
Friday	PE			Phonics Maths			Art/D and T			Swimming		